NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: May 06 — May 08

Mark Laesch

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish

T3
T11
T21
T30

T3

T8
T11
T76

10
T11
T21
T25
T38

T15
T45
T47
T63

T18
T38
T41
T51
T66

NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

school scores
UCLA 282 293 286
Hannah Jun 67 71 71
Charlotte Mayorkas 70 72 72
Susie Mathews 72 76 72
Gina Umeck 73 79 71
Krystal Shearer 79 74 72
California 290 289 289
Anna Temple 71 72 71
Sarah Huarte 73 71 72
Sophia Sheridan 74 73 71
Sofie Andersson 72 73 75
Claire Dury 82 77 78
Stanford 293 297 293
Stephanie Lue 72 72 75
Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana 74 75 71
Lauren Todd 72 77 74
Kim Kouwabunpat 77 73 74
Angela Rho 75 78 74
Washington 298 309 285
Paige Mackenzie 75 75 67
Sung Ea Lee 72 76 73
Ashley Bickerton 7% 82 72
Amber Prange 7% 81 73
Lindsay Morgan 80 77 77
Georgia 304 298 298
Whitney Wade 73 73 76
Jackie Beers 79 74 74
Natalia Nicholls 78 75 75
Kelly Froelich 83 76 73
Lisa Tyler 74 83 78

861
209
214
220
223
225

868
214
216
218
220
237

883
219
220
223
224
227

892
217
221
229
230
234

900
222
227
228
232
235




T4l
T45
T57
T92

T25
T30
T51
T57
T72

T8
T15
T18
T66
T76
T76

T8
T21
T30
T49
T72
84

T8
T25
T38
T47
T51
T96

11
T21
T41
T57
T76
T85

NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

Ohio State
Allison Hanna
Lindsay Knowlton
Kristen White
Allyson Harvie

Dana Je

Arizona State
Danelle Perata
Alissa Kuczka

Erin Tone
Charmaine Erasmus

Tiffany Tavee

Washington State U.
Ana Kostina

Kim Welch
Stephanie Parsley
Maria Kostina

Jay Lee Longbottom

Texas

Devan Andersen
Lisa Ferrero
Janice Olivencia
Mariana Salazar

Perry Swenson

Oregon, U. of
Johnna Nealy
Therese Wenslow
Michelle Timpani
Erin Andrews

Kimberly McCready

Denver, Univ. of
Emily Hoeper
Alyssa Otero
Kate Waggoner
Jennie Peek

Sara Silva

303
71
76
78
78
79

312
79
75
7
85
81

302
72
71
80
80
79

306
74
1
79
78
7

305
78
74
79
74
81

302
73
76
76
83
7

302
70
76
7
79
86

298
71
75
78
74
80

304
74
75
76
79
80

296
70
74
76
76
79

303
72
79
74
78
83

299
75
73
75
76
78

296
70
76
74
76
77

298
74
75
77
74
75

307
75
76
79
78
78

311
79
74
76
82
82

305
74
74
e
80
81

314
75
79
82
78
84

901
211
228
229
233
242

908
224
225
232
233
236

913
221
222
235
237
237

913
223
225
231
236
238

913
224
227
230
232
245

915
223
228
233
237
239



12
T18
T25
T41

95

106

T13
T15
T57
T57
T76
T85

T13

37
T49
T63
T72
T76

T15
T8
T30
91
T92
T96

T15
T11
T30
T66
T96
T99

17
T30
T51
T72
T85

107

NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

Pepperdine
Carolina Llano
Eileen Vargas
Rachel Kyono
Courtney Clark

Maria C. Arenas

Texas Tech Univ
Kim Kolb

Jackie Ey
Megan Hull
Sheila Mendez

Leslie Wall

Brigham Young Univ.
Rachel Newren

Natalie Newren
Margaret Gibby

Nicole Newren—-Chandler

Alexis Edwards

San Jose State Univ
Ashley Gomes

Tai Kinney

Carmina Calle
Lindsey Marino

Johanna Lundberg

San Diego State Univ
Heather MacRae
Jenna Wilson
Shayna Miyajima
Sandy Kim

Toni Lutz

San Francisco, U. of
Kristi Larsen

Mariko Shimozaki
Nikki Jacoby

Jordan Auten

Kristin Nichols

300
73
74
73
80
81

304
72
77
7
78
80

310
75
76
81
79
80

311
70
1
83
81
84

310
75
78
77
80
81

308
76
76
77
79
81

312
76
76
80
80
85

309
73
81
76
80
80

307
72
79
76
80
82

308
75
74
7
82
82

303
71
72
78
83
82

313
76
80
78
79
94

305
73
74
75
83
86

309
76
75
80
79
79

305
79
76
77
77
75

305
73
74
81
79
79

311
74
75
80
82
84

311
73
76
81
81
82

917
222
224
228
243
252

922
221
233
233
237
239

922
226
231
234
236
237

924
218
225
241
242
245

924
220
225
235
245
247

932
225
232
236
239
257



18

T66

T92
T101

104

19
T51
T57
T76

90

105

20
T63
T66
T76
T85

103

21
T66
T85
T99

T101
108

NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

CSU-Northridge
Elizabeth Allen
Emma Wabhlgren
Kelly Zerson
Alexis Arnold

Kathy Pareja

New Mexico State
Lehua Wise

Inah Park

Alex Lee

Devon Newell

Danielle Roseberry

Portland State Univ.
Sarah Tiller
Danielle Reilly
Jeana Lee
Rebecca Randolph

Lisa Kajihara

Oral Roberts Univ.
Toni Pyrum
Amanda Fisher
Candice Satow
Lilia Maeda

Ashley Mushunkashey

310
72
78
79
81
85

318
83
78
7
82
81

320
81
77
80
82
86

328
79
80
87
82
95

305
71
79
76
82
79

305
72
76
79
78
83

308
73
e
82
78
80

320
74
83
79
84
89

321
72
78
87
85
86

317
77
79
81
80
87

315
80
81
75
79
83

321
82
76
81
82
93

936
215
235
242
248
250

940
232
233
237
240
251

943
234
235
237
239
249

969
235
239
247
248
277



