

NCAA Division 1 Women's West Regional

Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: May 06 – May 08

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch
COPYRIGHT © 2004, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

finish	school	scores			
1	<i>UCLA</i>	282	293	286	861
1	Hannah Jun	67	71	71	209
T3	Charlotte Mayorkas	70	72	72	214
T11	Susie Mathews	72	76	72	220
T21	Gina Umeck	73	79	71	223
T30	Krystal Shearer	79	74	72	225
2	<i>California</i>	290	289	289	868
T3	Anna Temple	71	72	71	214
6	Sarah Huarte	73	71	72	216
T8	Sophia Sheridan	74	73	71	218
T11	Sofie Andersson	72	73	75	220
T76	Claire Dury	82	77	78	237
3	<i>Stanford</i>	293	297	293	883
10	Stephanie Lue	72	72	75	219
T11	Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana	74	75	71	220
T21	Lauren Todd	72	77	74	223
T25	Kim Kouwabunpat	77	73	74	224
T38	Angela Rho	75	78	74	227
4	<i>Washington</i>	298	309	285	892
7	Paige Mackenzie	75	75	67	217
T15	Sung Ea Lee	72	76	73	221
T45	Ashley Bickerton	75	82	72	229
T47	Amber Prange	76	81	73	230
T63	Lindsay Morgan	80	77	77	234
5	<i>Georgia</i>	304	298	298	900
T18	Whitney Wade	73	73	76	222
T38	Jackie Beers	79	74	74	227
T41	Natalia Nicholls	78	75	75	228
T51	Kelly Froelich	83	76	73	232
T66	Lisa Tyler	74	83	78	235

6	Ohio State	303	302	296	901
2	Allison Hanna	71	70	70	211
T41	Lindsay Knowlton	76	76	76	228
T45	Kristen White	78	77	74	229
T57	Allyson Harvie	78	79	76	233
T92	Dana Je	79	86	77	242
7	Arizona State	312	298	298	908
T25	Danelle Perata	79	71	74	224
T30	Alissa Kuczka	75	75	75	225
T51	Erin Tone	77	78	77	232
T57	Charmaine Erasmus	85	74	74	233
T72	Tiffany Tavee	81	80	75	236
T8	Washington State U.	302	304	307	913
T15	Ana Kostina	72	74	75	221
T18	Kim Welch	71	75	76	222
T66	Stephanie Parsley	80	76	79	235
T76	Maria Kostina	80	79	78	237
T76	Jay Lee Longbottom	79	80	78	237
T8	Texas	306	296	311	913
T21	Devan Andersen	74	70	79	223
T30	Lisa Ferrero	77	74	74	225
T49	Janice Olivencia	79	76	76	231
T72	Mariana Salazar	78	76	82	236
84	Perry Swenson	77	79	82	238
T8	Oregon, U. of	305	303	305	913
T25	Johnna Nealy	78	72	74	224
T38	Therese Wenslow	74	79	74	227
T47	Michelle Timpani	79	74	77	230
T51	Erin Andrews	74	78	80	232
T96	Kimberly McCready	81	83	81	245
11	Denver, Univ. of	302	299	314	915
T21	Emily Hoeper	73	75	75	223
T41	Alyssa Otero	76	73	79	228
T57	Kate Waggoner	76	75	82	233
T76	Jennie Peek	83	76	78	237
T85	Sara Silva	77	78	84	239

12	Pepperdine	300	312	305	917
T18	Carolina Llano	73	76	73	222
T25	Eileen Vargas	74	76	74	224
T41	Rachel Kyono	73	80	75	228
95	Courtney Clark	80	80	83	243
106	Maria C. Arenas	81	85	86	252
T13	Texas Tech Univ	304	309	309	922
T15	Kim Kolb	72	73	76	221
T57	Jackie Ey	77	81	75	233
T57	Megan Hull	77	76	80	233
T76	Sheila Mendez	78	80	79	237
T85	Leslie Wall	80	80	79	239
T13	Brigham Young Univ.	310	307	305	922
37	Rachel Newren	75	72	79	226
T49	Natalie Newren	76	79	76	231
T63	Margaret Gibby	81	76	77	234
T72	Nicole Newren–Chandler	79	80	77	236
T76	Alexis Edwards	80	82	75	237
T15	San Jose State Univ	311	308	305	924
T8	Ashley Gomes	70	75	73	218
T30	Tai Kinney	77	74	74	225
91	Carmina Calle	83	77	81	241
T92	Lindsey Marino	81	82	79	242
T96	Johanna Lundberg	84	82	79	245
T15	San Diego State Univ	310	303	311	924
T11	Heather MacRae	75	71	74	220
T30	Jenna Wilson	78	72	75	225
T66	Shayna Miyajima	77	78	80	235
T96	Sandy Kim	80	83	82	245
T99	Toni Lutz	81	82	84	247
17	San Francisco, U. of	308	313	311	932
T30	Kristi Larsen	76	76	73	225
T51	Mariko Shimosaki	76	80	76	232
T72	Nikki Jacoby	77	78	81	236
T85	Jordan Auten	79	79	81	239
107	Kristin Nichols	81	94	82	257

18	<i>CSU–Northridge</i>	310	305	321	936
5	Elizabeth Allen	72	71	72	215
T66	Emma Wahlgren	78	79	78	235
T92	Kelly Zerson	79	76	87	242
T101	Alexis Arnold	81	82	85	248
104	Kathy Pareja	85	79	86	250
19	<i>New Mexico State</i>	318	305	317	940
T51	Lehua Wise	83	72	77	232
T57	Inah Park	78	76	79	233
T76	Alex Lee	77	79	81	237
90	Devon Newell	82	78	80	240
105	Danielle Roseberry	81	83	87	251
20	<i>Portland State Univ.</i>	320	308	315	943
T63	Sarah Tiller	81	73	80	234
T66	Danielle Reilly	77	77	81	235
T76	Jeana Lee	80	82	75	237
T85	Rebecca Randolph	82	78	79	239
103	Lisa Kajihara	86	80	83	249
21	<i>Oral Roberts Univ.</i>	328	320	321	969
T66	Toni Pyrum	79	74	82	235
T85	Amanda Fisher	80	83	76	239
T99	Candice Satow	87	79	81	247
T101	Lilia Maeda	82	84	82	248
108	Ashley Mushunkashey	95	89	93	277